

BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, LABOUR COURT, AT MYSURU.

Ref. No. 23/2023

First Party : Smt.Ambuja
V/s
Second Party : M/s Sait Nagjee Purushotham & Company Pvt. Ltd.,

ISSUES

FOLLOWING ISSUES ARE FRAMED IN ADDITION WITH POINTS OF REFERENCE.

1. Whether the First Party proves that she was illegally terminated/relieved from service by the Second Party and that act of it is unlawful and unjust?
2. Whether the First Party is entitled for the reliefs as prayed in the claim statement?
3. What Order or Award?

Dated: This the **30th day of January 2025.**

sd/-

**Presiding Officer,
Labour Court, Mysuru.**